
COMMERCIAL LITIGATION

Our seasoned commercial litigation team is dedicated to safeguarding your business interests and helping

you navigate litigation with confidence.When conflicts arise, you need a team that not only understands

the law but also understands your business. Barley Snyder's commercial litigators are here to provide you

with the guidance and representation needed to protect your interests, minimize your risks, maximize your

recovery, and achieve the best outcomes as efficiently as possible.

While each case will always have its individual complexities and unique litigation strategy, our team brings

decades of experience in handling a wide range of commercial litigation matters, including:

At Barley, we believe in a proactive and strategic approach to commercial litigation. We take the time to

understand your business objectives and tailor our legal strategies to meet your specific needs. Our team

emphasizes clear communication and results-driven advocacy. We will keep you informed at every stage

of the process, ensuring that you understand your options and the potential implications of your

choices.We pride ourselves on being approachable and responsive so that you feel supported throughout

the entire process. Our ultimate aim is to achieve favorable outcomes for our clients, whether through

negotiation, trial, or appeal. Choosing Barley for your commercial litigation needs means partnering with a

team that is committed to your success.

CHAIR:

Lindsey M. Cook

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-2160

Email: lcook@barley.com

Commercial Litigation | Barley Snyder - Page 1/3



RELATED PROFESSIONALS:

Sharon M. Baro Lindsey M. Cook Stephanie E. DiVittore

Paralegal Partner Partner

Tel: (610) 370-8119 Tel: (717) 399-2160 Tel: (717) 237-6781

Email: sbaro@barley.com Email: lcook@barley.com Email: sdivittore@barley.com

Joseph E. Erb Jr. Thomas A. French Thad M. Gelsinger

Counsel Counsel Partner

Tel: (717) 632-0163 Tel: (717) 231-6625 Tel: (610) 370-8126

Email: jerb@barley.com Email: tfrench@barley.com Email: tgelsinger@barley.com

Brandon R. Griest Matthew M. Hennesy Kimberly A. Kipnis

Associate Partner Counsel

Tel: (717) 399-1524 Tel: (717) 399-1579 Tel: (717) 718-7589

Email: bgriest@barley.com Email: mhennesy@barley.com Email: kkipnis@barley.com
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Joshua J. Knapp Paul W. Minnich Kevin A. Moore

Partner Partner Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1577 Tel: (717) 852-4976 Tel: (610) 370-8110

Email: jknapp@barley.com Email: pminnich@barley.com Email: kmoore@barley.com

John M. Quain, Jr. Katelyn E. Rohrbaugh Joshua L. Schwartz

Associate Associate Partner

Tel: (717) 231-6615 Tel: (717) 814-5006 Tel: (717) 399-1535

Email: jquain@barley.com Email: krohrbaugh@barley.com Email: jschwartz@barley.com

Curtis J. TokachÂ Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â ... Justin A. Tomevi Paul F. Troisi

Associate Partner Partner

Tel: (717) 285-6497 Tel: (717) 852-4977 Tel: (610) 370-8129

Email: ctokach@barley.com Email: jtomevi@barley.com Email: ptroisi@barley.com
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